2026 Menu

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
**This Menu is 1 2
Subject to Change** No No
**This institution is ‘
an equal School School
opportunity
provider**
5 6 7 8 9
Chicken Fajitas Beef Ravioli Pepperoni Roll Cheeseburgers Turkey & Cheese
Tortilla Garlic Bread Cheese Stick Lettuce, Tomato Wrap
Shredded Cheese Salad Salad Baked Beans Cucumbers &
Lettuce, Tomato Grapes Peaches Tater Tots Carrots
Sour Cream Milk Milk Apples Sun Chips
Pineapple Milk Mixed Fruit
Milk Milk
12 13 14 15 16
Mini Corn Dogs Taco in a Bag Chicken Tenders Spaghetti w/ Baked Potato
French Fries Doritos Mashed Potatoes Meat Sauce Butter, Cheese
Pinto Beans Lettuce, Tomato Corn Salad Sour Cream
Peaches Cheese, Sour Cream | Oranges Garlic Bread Bacon Bits
Milk Pineapple Roll Grapes Broccoli
Milk Milk Milk Cheese Stick
Belly Bears
Applesauce
Milk
20 21 22 23
PRSI LUTHER ki oo Ham &‘Cheese Hot Dogs Chicken S'andwich Tomato .Soup
- Y P {% Sandwich Mac & Cheese French Fries Bosco Stick
WRVE A DRegy * Cucumbers Baked Beans Baked Beans Cucumbers
Oranges Strawberries Pineapple Pears
Sun Chips Milk Milk Milk
No School No Daycare Milk
26 27 28 29 30
Chicken & Noodles Pizza BBQ Sandwich Salisbury Steak Pancakes
Peas Salad Cole Slaw Mashed Potatoes Egg Pattie
Roll Cheese Stick French Fries Roll Tater Tots
Oranges Peaches Pinto Beans Green Beans Apples
Milk Milk Mixed Fruit Grapes Milk
Milk Milk




January 2026 Events

Every Monday 2:45pm — 3:30pm Ballet 1-2

Every Tuesday 2:45pm — 3:45pm Ballet 3-5

Monday, Jan. 51" — Return to School

Tuesday, Jan. 6" — Epiphany Mass Grades K-5 @ 8:00am

Thursday, Jan. 8" — No Children’s Mass

Thursday, Jan. 8" — Choir Practice 2:45-3:30pm

Friday, Jan. 9" — Popcorn Day

Friday, Jan. 9" — No Collaborative PK — Friday Daycare Available 7:00am-5:30pm (See
Handbook for Pricing)

Sunday, January 11" — 11:00am Mass — Loving Service Award for Mrs. Nanette Martin
Wednesday, Jan. 14" — Robotics Club 2:45-3:45pm

Wednesday, Jan. 14" — PTO Meeting @ 6:00pm

Thursday, Jan. 15™ — Mass Grades K-5 @ 8:00am

Thursday, Jan. 15 — Choir Practice 2:45-3:30pm

Friday, Jan. 16™" — Jeans Day

Friday, Jan. 16™ - No Collaborative PK — Friday Daycare Available 7:00am-5:30pm (See
Handbook for Pricing)

Monday, Jan. 19" — Martin Luther King Day — No School — No Daycare - Children’s Choir
Singing at St. Paul Baptist Church St. Albans @ 7:00pm

Thursday, Jan. 22" —Rosary K-5 @ 8:00am

Thursday, Jan. 22" — Choir Practice 2:45-3:30pm

Friday, Jan. 23"~ Popcorn Day

Friday, Jan. 23™ - Collaborative PK in Session

Sunday, Jan. 25" — Catholic Schools Week Mass @ 11:00am — Children’s Choir will sing
Monday, Jan. 26" — Friday, January 30" — Catholic Schools Week

Monday, Jan. 26 — Warm & Fuzzy Day

Tuesday, Jan. 27" — Decade Day

Wednesday, Jan. 28" — Sports Day

Wednesday, Jan. 28" — Talent Show 1:00pm

Wednesday, Jan. 28" - Robotics Club 2:45-3:45pm

Thursday, Jan. 29" — Career Day

Thursday, Jan. 29" — Mass Grades K-5 @8:00am

Thursday, Jan. 29t — Choir Practice 2:45pm — 3:30pm

Friday, Jan. 30" — St. Francis School Spirit Day/Jeans Day

Friday, Jan. 30" - No Collaborative PK — Friday Daycare Available 7:00am-5:30pm (See
Handbook for Pricing)



